
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Edgewater  78 days? Tue 5/8/18 Thu 8/23/18

2 Concrete Restoration 78 days? Tue 5/8/18 Thu 8/23/18

3 Balcony Side 78 days? Tue 5/8/18 Thu 8/23/18

4 Line 1 29 days? Tue 5/8/18 Fri 6/15/18

5 Dustwall 1 day? Tue 5/8/18 Tue 5/8/18

6 Concrete repair. (Demolition) 1 day Wed 5/9/18 Wed 5/9/18 5

7 Concrete repair. (Inspection) P.E 1 day Thu 5/10/18 Thu 5/10/18 6

8 Concrete Restoration 8 days Fri 5/11/18 Tue 5/22/18 7

9 SGD Installation 8 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/23/18

10 Railings Installation 5 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 5/30/18 9

11 Waterproofing 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/6/18 10

12 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18 11

13 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Thu 6/14/18 Fri 6/15/18 12

14 Line 2 25 days Mon 5/14/18 Fri 6/15/18

15 SGD Installation 8 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/23/18

16 Railings Installation 5 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 5/30/18 15

17 Waterproofing 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/6/18 16

18 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18 17

19 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Thu 6/14/18 Fri 6/15/18 18

20 Line 5 29 days? Tue 5/8/18 Fri 6/15/18

21 Dustwall 1 day? Tue 5/8/18 Tue 5/8/18

22 Concrete repair. (Demolition) 1 day Wed 5/9/18 Wed 5/9/18 21

23 Concrete repair. (Inspection) P.E 1 day Thu 5/10/18 Thu 5/10/18 22

24 Concrete Restoration 6 days Fri 5/11/18 Fri 5/18/18 23

25 SGD Installation 8 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/23/18

26 Railings Installation 5 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 5/30/18 25

27 Waterproofing 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/6/18 26

28 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18 27

29 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Thu 6/14/18 Fri 6/15/18 28

30 Line 6 29 days? Tue 5/8/18 Fri 6/15/18

31 Dustwall 1 day? Tue 5/8/18 Tue 5/8/18

32 Concrete repair. (Demolition) 1 day Wed 5/9/18 Wed 5/9/18 31

33 Concrete repair. (Inspection) P.E 1 day Thu 5/10/18 Thu 5/10/18 32

34 Concrete Restoration 8 days Fri 5/11/18 Tue 5/22/18 33

35 SGD Installation 8 days Mon 5/14/18 Wed 5/23/18

36 Railings Installation 5 days Thu 5/24/18 Wed 5/30/18 35

37 Waterproofing 5 days Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/6/18 36

38 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Thu 6/7/18 Wed 6/13/18 37

39 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Thu 6/14/18 Fri 6/15/18 38

40 Line 3 36 days Mon 6/18/18 Mon 8/6/18

41 Set up protection/rigging 3 days Mon 6/18/18 Wed 6/20/18 19

42 Concrete Repair (Mark). P.E 1 day Thu 6/21/18 Thu 6/21/18 41

43 Removal of Aluminum Railing 2 days Fri 6/22/18 Mon 6/25/18 42

44 Concrete repair. (Demolition) 4 days Tue 6/26/18 Fri 6/29/18 43

45 Concrete repair. (Inspection) P.E 1 day Mon 7/2/18 Mon 7/2/18 44

46 Concrete Restoration 10 days Tue 7/3/18 Mon 7/16/18 45

47 Installation of Aluminum Railings 8 days Tue 7/17/18 Thu 7/26/18 46

48 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Fri 7/27/18 Thu 8/2/18 47

49 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Fri 8/3/18 Mon 8/6/18 48

50 Line 4 78 days Tue 5/8/18 Thu 8/23/18

51 Dustwall 3 days Tue 5/8/18 Thu 5/10/18

52 Concrete repair. (Demolition) 10 days Fri 5/11/18 Thu 5/24/18 51

CTC

P.E

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

P.E

CTC

CTC

CTC

P.E

CTC

CTC

CTC

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M
May 6, '18 May 13, '18 May 20, '18 May 27, '18 Jun 3, '18 Jun 10, '18 Jun 17, '18

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Progress

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Addison Preliminary Schedule
Date: Tue 5/8/18
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53 Concrete repair. (Inspection) P.E 3 days Fri 5/25/18 Tue 5/29/18 52

54 Concrete Restoration 37 days Wed 5/30/18 Thu 7/19/18 53

55 SGD Installation 8 days Fri 7/20/18 Tue 7/31/18 54

56 Railings Installation 5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18 55

57 Waterproofing 5 days Wed 8/8/18 Tue 8/14/18 56

58 Paint Exterior of Building 5 days Wed 8/15/18 Tue 8/21/18 57

59 Clean up/move swingstage 2 days Wed 8/22/18 Thu 8/23/18 58
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